1
Website:www.khelectric.en.alibaba.com
2009
w
KEHONG ELECTRONIC CO LTD

After
shrinking
adhesive
Length A
(+/-10%,mm)
After
shrinking
Total Length L
(+/-10%,mm)
After
shrink
Thickness
DW(mm)
Cable
Dia(mm)
 CEC-12/4 12 4 15 40 2.6 4-10.
 CEC-14/5 14 5 18 45 2.2 5-12.
 CEC-20/6 20 6 25 55 2.8 6-16.
C EC-25/8.5 25 8.5 30 68 2.8 10-20.
 CEC-35/16 35 16 35 83 3.3 17 -30
 CEC-40/15 40 15 40 83 3.3 18- 32
 CEC-55/26 55 26 50 103 3.5 28 48
 CEC-75/36 75 36 55 120 4 45 -68
 CEC-100/52 100 52 70 140 4 55 -90
 CEC-120/60 120 60 70 150 4 65-110
       CEC-145/60 145 60 70 150 4 70-130
CEC-160/82 160 82 70 150 4 90-150
CEC-200/90 200 90 70 160 4.2 100-180
KEHONG            Heat Shrink and Cable Marker System
20
KEHONG           Heat Shrink and Cable Marker System
Extended length end caps
CEC-L-14/5 14 5 30 55 2.2 5-12
CEC-L-42/15 42 15 40 110 3.3 18-34
CEC-L-55/23 55 23 70 140 3.8 25-48
CEC-L-62/23 62 23 70 140 3.8 25-55
CEC-L-75/32 75 32 70 150 4.0 40-68
CEC-XL-75/36 75 36 70 170 4.2 45-68
CEC-L-105/45 105 45 65 150 4.0 50-90
Property  Test Method  Typical Data
Operating temperature  IEC 216  -55 to +110 ℃ ℃
Tensile strength  ASTM D 638  >14MPa
Elongation at break  ASTM D 638  >400%